

È

C.A.No.5203/2000
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
105 (Mentioned) 03 IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal No. 5203 of 2000

C.G.E.S. & Anr. Appellant (s)

vs.

Calcutta Municipal Corporation & Ors. Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

with Civil Appeal No. 5204/2000 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and deletion of the name of respondent), Civil Appeal No. 5960/2000.

Date:24/01/2001 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For the Appellant (s): Mr. D P Mukherjee, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv. for
Ms. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. M L Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. L C Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Not to be listed in the next week.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master

.PA