

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5 In  
Civil Appeal No.5960/2000

PRAVIN K. POPAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for stay /directions)

Date : 20/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tapash C Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

No further orders are required to be passed, hence, this  
IA is rejected.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master