

\$

C.A.No. 5203 OF 2000

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM NO. 108 COURT NO. 5 SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s) 5203/2000

C.G.E.S. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

Versus

CALCUTTA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln. for permission to place addl. documents on  
record and with office report)

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

WITH CA 5204/2000 ( with appln. for permission to  
submit addl. documents and with office report), CA  
5960/2000 ( with appln. for permission and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report), CA 1572/2001 ( with  
appln. for exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment  
and with office report), CA 2212/2001 ( with appln. for  
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with  
office report)

Date:3.12.2002 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the Appellant (s)  
in CA 5203/2000

Mr.M.L. Verma,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.,  
Mr.Anand,Adv.,  
Mr.Abjijit Sengupta,Adv.

in CA 5204/2000

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.R. Mukherjee,Adv.,  
Mr.Goodwill INdeevan,Adv.

in CA 5960/2000

Mr.Bharkar P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.Abhishth Kumar,Adv.,  
Ms.S.Mukherjee,Adv.,

in CA 2212/2001

Mr.R.Mukherjee,Adv.,  
Ms.S.Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr.S. Dube,Adv.

in CA 1572/2001

Mr.Mahendra Anand,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.,  
Mr.Anand,Adv.,  
Mr.Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)  
for Calcutta  
Muni.Corporation

Mr.Tapash Ray,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.L.C. Agrawala,Adv.,

Mr.Pankaj Agarwal,Adv.

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv. (N/P)

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties adjourned to 11.12.2002.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master